2023

Off Season Rates

January, February, March
November and December

WEEKDAYS

18 Holes Walk

18 Holes Riding

18 Holes Senior Walk (Senior age 55)
18 Holes Senior Riding

9 Holes Walk

9 Holes Riding

WEEKENDS

18 Holes Walk
18 Holes Riding
9 Holes Walk
9 Holes Riding

Non

Resident Resident

$22.00
$30.00
$18.00
$26.00
$16.00
$23.00

$25.00
$34.00
$18.00
$24.00

$19.00
$27.00
$17.00
$23.00
$15.00
$22.00

$22.00
$30.00
$17.00
$23.00

*Hampden Residents Must Show Township ID Card
To Receive Discount



