2023 Off Season Rates

January, February, March November and December

WEEKDAYS

	Non	
	Resident	Resident
18 Holes Walk	\$22.00	\$19.00
18 Holes Riding	\$30.00	\$27.00
18 Holes Senior Walk (Senior age 55)	\$18.00	\$17.00
18 Holes Senior Riding	\$26.00	\$23.00
9 Holes Walk	\$16.00	\$15.00
9 Holes Riding	\$23.00	\$22.00

WEEKENDS

18 Holes Walk	\$25.00	\$22.00
18 Holes Riding	\$34.00	\$30.00
9 Holes Walk	\$18.00	\$17.00
9 Holes Riding	\$24.00	\$23.00

*Hampden Residents Must Show Township ID Card
To Receive Discount